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Screenings and Brief Interventions - Alcohol 

Children Vaccinated with 4-3-1-3-3-1-4 series

(4-DTaP,3-POL,1-MMR,3-HIB,3-HEPB,1-VAR,4-PCV)

 Health Improvement/Education Activities  
(# of Community Activities)

 Health Improvement/Education Attendees  
(# of Community Attendees)
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Key Performance Indicators Baseline Current Target

Jul
2015

Aug
2015

Sep
2015

Oct
2015

Nov
2015

Dec
2015

Jan
2016

Feb
2016

Mar
2016

Apr
2016

May
2016

Jun
2016

% 4-3-1-3-3-1-4 Series 63% 61% 61% 60% 59% 60% 61% 60% 60% 60%

# 19-35 Months 1096 1102 1127 1104 1054 1037 995 996 982 957

#  4-3-1-3-3-1-4 693 670 683 659 627 621 608 593 590 576

63% 61% 61% 60% 59% 60% 61% 60% 60% 60% 
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19-35 Month Old 
Clients with 

4-3-1-3-3-1-4 
Vaccine Series

Jul
2015

Aug
2015

Sep
2015

Oct
2015

Nov
2015

Dec
2015

Jan
2016

Feb
2016

Mar
2016

Apr
2016

May
2016

Jun
2016

# Total Visits 971 933 981 890 791 940 743 969 923 801

# Screened+Deferred 745 721 763 715 671 787 590 784 772 662

% Screened+Deferred 77% 77% 78% 80% 85% 84% 79% 81% 84% 83%

# Screened 692 682 685 634 598 715 550 696 681 615

# Screened Positive 188 175 205 165 150 194 153 180 186 156

% Screened Positive 27% 26% 30% 26% 25% 27% 28% 26% 27% 25%

77% 77% 78% 80% 85% 84% 79% 81% 84% 83% 

27% 26% 
30% 26% 25% 27% 28% 26% 27% 25% 

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

Screenings 
and Brief 

Interventions 
- Alcohol

Goal 90% 
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Up to Date 

Community 
ACTIVITIES 

and

Community 
ATTENDEES 

YTD by QTR 

165 

4,931 
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9,437 
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382 
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38,081 

27 

1,978 

Health Improvement/Education  
as of March 31, 2016 by SOPHN Region 

http://www.cdc.gov/features/alcohol-alaska/
https://www.aap.org/en-us/advocacy-and-policy/aap-health-initiatives/immunization/Pages/default.aspx
http://dhss.alaska.gov/dph/Chronic/Pages/default.aspx
http://hss.state.ak.us/ha2020/



